INDEX
Air Turbines
Technology & Function
Ti-Max Z
S-Max M
S-Max pico
Ti-Max X450
Pana-Max PLUS

NON-OPTIC
OPTIC MODEL :                            ORDER CODE :  M95L C1023
MODEL :                            ORDER CODE :  M95 C1026
 ••  Max Speed: 40,000 min-1   ••  For CA burs (ø2.35)   ••  Stainless Steel Body   ••  Push Button Chuck
 ••  Single Spray   ••  Clean Head System   ••  Cellular Glass Optics
1:1 Direct Drive
OPTIC MODEL :                            ORDER CODE :  M25L C1024
MODEL :                            ORDER CODE :  M25 C1027NON-OPTIC
Straight Handpiece Straight Handpiece
1:1 Direct Drive
MODEL :                            ORDER CODE :  M65 H1008NON-OPTIC
 ••  Max Speed: 40,000 min-1   ••  For HP burs (ø2.35)   ••  For CA burs (ø2.35)*   ••  Stainless Steel Body
 ••  Single Spray   ••  Clean Head System  *Need to insert the supplied bur stopper
1:1 Direct Drive
MODEL :                            ORDER CODE :  FX65m H1014001NON-OPTIC
 ••  Max Speed: 40,000 min-1   ••  For HP burs (ø2.35)   ••  Stainless Steel Body
 ••  Clean Head System
4:1 Reduction
MODEL :                            ORDER CODE :  FX15m C1053001NON-OPTIC
 ••  Max Speed: 10,000 min-1   ••  For CA burs (ø2.35)   ••  Stainless Steel Body
 ••  Ball Bearing   ••  Push Button Chuck   ••  Clean Head System
16:1 Reduction
MODEL :                            ORDER CODE :  FX75m C1055001NON-OPTIC
 ••  Miniature Head   ••  Max Speed: 2,300 min-1   ••  For engine files
 ••  Stainless Steel Body   ••  360° Rotation   ••  Push Button Chuck
4:1 Reduction
MODEL :                            ORDER CODE :  FX57m C1054001NON-OPTIC
 ••  Max Speed: 5,000 min-1   ••  For screw-in cups and brushes   ••  Stainless Steel Body
 ••  360° Rotation   ••  Paste Defense System   • •  w/o Spray
1:1 Direct Drive
MODEL :                            ORDER CODE :  FX25m C1052001NON-OPTIC
 ••  Max Speed: 40,000 min-1   ••  For CA burs (ø2.35)   ••  Stainless Steel Body
 ••  Ball Bearing   ••  Push Button Chuck   ••  Clean Head System
Quattro Spray
 ••  Max Speed: 10,000 min-1   ••  For CA burs (ø2.35)   ••  Stainless Steel Body   ••  Push Button Chuck